Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000072792 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : JOSE PEREZ

Account Number : 120130000083

Phone : (305) 436-0093

Fax Number

: (305)436-0094

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

တ်

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION CREACIONES LASTWORD CA CORP

<u> </u>	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From: 3054360094

(((++140000+2+92)))

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CREACIONES LASTWORD CA CORP
•	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 □ \$78.75 □ \$87.50

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ROM:	SONIA BOTERO	
	Name (Printed or typed)	
	7325 NW 36TH ST	
	Address	
	MIAMI FL 33166	
	City, State & Zip	
	(305) 4360093	
	Daytime Telephone number	
	MASTER@JPGBUSINESS.COM	•

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

(((#140000727923)))

MAR-27-2014 17:22 From: 3054360094

Page: 1/6

850-617-8381

3/27/2014 2:18:40 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



March 27, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

JOSE PERRZ

SUBJECT: CREACIONES LASTWORD CA CORP

REF: W14000019573

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Florida law requires any business entity serving in the capacity of a registered agent to have an active registration or filing on our records.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000072792 Letter Number: 114A00006591

MARCH 24TH, 2014

Florida Department of State

Attention: New Fillings Section

To whom it may concern:

This is to advise you that the owners of <u>OREACIONES</u> <u>LASTWORD CA CORP</u>

Of Doc # <u>P1 200089546</u> are the same owners of the attached articles of incorporation. We have dissolved the company and have no intention of reopening it. Thank you for you help in this matter.

Very sincerely

(((H140000727923)))

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE				
111 NE 2ND	Principal <u>street</u> address		ling address, if diffe	rent is:	
NO. 1001	**,	NO. 10		······································	
MIAMI FL-3	3132	-	FL 33132		
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE IMPO	RT AND EXF	PORT OF		
The purpose for which DURABLE (i the corporation is organized is:				
				<u> </u>	- 2 2
				$\frac{\sim}{3}$	<u>%</u> =
				<u> </u>	150 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 17
				\$	/Mgr
			. 1	[2	是是
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares ARTICLE V IN		 			
ARTICLE V IN	TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: PACHECO HAYDEE	Name and Title:			
ARTICLE V IN	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV	Name and Title: P. Address: 1	11 NE 2ND		
ARTICLE V IN	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001	Name and Title: P. Address: 11	11 NE 2ND O. 1001	AV	
ARTICLE V IN	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV	Name and Title: P. Address: 11	11 NE 2ND	AV	
ARTICLE V IN	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001 MIAMI FL 33132	Name and Title: P. Address: 11	11 NE 2ND O. 1001	AV	
ARTICLE V IN Name and To	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001 MIAMI FL 33132	Name and Title: P	11 NE 2ND O. 1001	AV	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001 MIAMI FL 33132	Name and Title: P	11 NE 2ND O. 1001	AV	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001 MIAMI FL 33132	Name and Title: P	11 NE 2ND O. 1001	AV	
Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001 MIAMI FL 33132	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	11 NE 2ND O. 1001 IAMI FL 33	AV 3132	ICIC
Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	PACHECO HAYDEE 111 NE 2ND AV NO. 1001 MIAMI FL 33132	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	11 NE 2ND O. 1001 IAMI FL 33	AV 3132	ICIC

(((4140000727923)))

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	35	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	JP GLOBAL BUSINESS €	lutions INC
∧ddress:	7325 NW 36TH ST	
	MIAMI FL 33178	
ARTICLE VI	•	
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	PACHECO HAYDEE	•
Address:	111 NE 2ND AV #1001	
	MIAMI FL 33132	
this certificate,	I um fumiliar boith and accept the appointment as reg	Date Date true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

(((4140000727723)))